
Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

Rule 4.34 - CVL 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04698295 

Name of Company 

Oracle QC Limited 

\/We 

Simon James Underwood 

62 Wilson Street 

London 

EC2A 2BU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 23 April 2009 

Signed COL. _ Date __23 April 2009 

Benedict Mackenzie LLP 

62 Wilson Street > 

London Inso, x 
EC2A 2BU & 

i= 
=< 
Ww 

Aag YF7HOBVe 
25/04/2009 

Ref: 0012/MRN/VK 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Oracle QC Limited 

on the 23 April 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

| Brian Dennis Phillips, 27 Ollerton, Hanworth, Bracknell, Berkshire RG12 7RA 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,A1,B&C 

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to 

the affairs of the above named company as at 23 April 2009 the date of the 

resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Quality 

Contro! Services 

Sworn/affirmed at Eonar LONDON HOUSE, 22-25 ANS6URY FQ. 

LoNDOW 

Date 23 -¢ -09 

Signatures AY— 

Before Me DOD 

CAUREN EtLITON 

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer. 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 
crossings-out or other aiterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.



Oravle QC Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 April 2009 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Phone & Computer System 3,000.00 1,000.00 
GE Capital (6,104.00) 
Deficiency c/d (5,104.00) 

Scanner 12,000.00 §,000.00 
Lombard North Central (22,197.00) 
Deficiency c/d (17,197.00) 

\vaco Capital (4,669.00) 

Deficiency c/d (4,669.00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Director's Loan Account 26,296.00 26,296.00 

Book Debts 54,138.00 40,603.00 

Inter Company - Oracle Tyres Ltd 56,861.00 NIL 

Inter Company - Oracle Consultancy & Rec 30,898.00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 66,899.00 

Signature / 
UY 

vate XY bozo a 



Oratle QC Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 April 2009 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 66,899.00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors:- 
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 6,334.33 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 3,308.38 

9,642.71 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 57,256.29 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 57,256.29 

Debts secured by floating charges 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges $7,256.29 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 57,256.29 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 26,970.00 

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL 
Trade & Expense Creditors 36,193.08 

Employees 38,410.16 
DE 29,276.67 
Nat West Bank Plc 29,163.00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC. 59,176.00 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 5,856.00 

225,044.91 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (167,788.62) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

(167,788.62) 

Ordinary Shareholders 2.00 
2.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (167,790.62) 

Signature a, pate_& S [- 04 [ of 



61:91 
6002 

Iudy 
21 

10'S 
“J8A 

TOS 
Sdi 

Zj0 
1 
ebeg 

09°226'8 
FOL 

GAD 
‘Buo}suauy 

a
N
S
 

YINOS 
‘aSNOH 

[OUNDD 
a
y
 

OUNOD 
SJIYSHOIMe AA 

'g EBNuaAeY 
‘UOLAIIO 22 

sdiud 
UNG 

= 
OOdH 

e901 
Joyo 

PIO 
4J2Jd 

ssauppy 
awen 

kay 

ssopjoyoeys 
- 9 

p
a
w
]
 

90 
3920 


